manzana
pera

uvas
platanos
sandia
papaya
leche
yogurth
gueso panela
quesillo
jamon
cereal

sopa

bimbo
nutela
aceite

salsa
zanahoria
calabaza
cebolla

B2 0 Vo T Vo S Vo S V0 R U0 R ¥ Y ¥ I ¥ ¥ eV V0 V2 V0 V0 V0 B 72 B Vo O Vo

4.00
6.00
6.00
11.00
45.00
30.00
26.00
35.00
64.00
40.00
38.00
50.00
8.00
38.00
70.00
32.00
23.00
3.00
6.00
8.00

U b ONWENOUOOERERNWONMNWPAENRERRENDOOGSHS

-7%
-7%
-7%
-7%
-7%
-7%

R ¥ ¥ ¥ o e ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ A ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ ¥ RV ¥ IV SV AV

16.00
30.00
12.00
11.00
45.00
60.00
104.00
105.00
128.00
120.00
76.00
50.00
40.00
76.00
70.00
96.00
46.00
18.00
24.00
40.00

14.88
27.90
11.16
10.23
41.85
55.80
104.00
105.00
128.00
120.00
76.00
50.00
40.00
76.00
70.00
96.00
46.00
17.10
22.80
38.00
1,150.72

total



$11,859.22

apio

lechuga
espinaca
coliflor

papel higienic
jabones
shamppo
desodorante
pasta de dient
acondicionadc
sabritas
galletas
audifonos
television
cargador
tinta

HDMI

TV box
regulador
pilas

USB

B2 0 Vo Vo S Vo SR V0 S V0 R ¥ SV VT ¥ R Vo RV V2 R Vo SV B V2 S Vo S Vo TR Vo S Vo R VS

5.00
15.00
5.00
35.00
8.00
23.00
70.00
40.00
28.00
70.00
15.00
14.00
250.00
7,000.00
150.00
120.00
50.00
300.00
500.00
200.00
80.00

W NEFRP FRPNNWERERNPPWERERENDENONRREREDNPS



B2 0 Vol Vo S Vo SR Vo S V0 R V0 RV SV R ¥ RV SV S Vo S Vo SV B V2 S Vs S Vo T Vo R V0 R Vi

20.00 $ 19.00
30.00 $ 28.50
5.00 $ 4.75
35.00 $ 33.25
16.00 $ 16.48
138.00 $ 142.14
140.00 S 144.20
160.00 $ 164.80
56.00 S 57.68
70.00 $ 72.10
45.00 S 45.00
56.00 $ 56.00
500.00 $ 510.00
7,000.00 $ 7,140.00
450.00 S  459.00
240.00 S 244.80
100.00 $ 102.00
300.00 $ 306.00
500.00 $ 510.00
400.00 S  408.00
240.00 S 244.80
$ 10,708.50



